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Julianne Delaurier
Kelsey Wong
Priscilla Sabang
Tilyna Pawer
Dana Bobyn
Monika Randall
Belvina Mao
Emma Carr
Annie Le
Eurwen Szeto
Claire Shih
Ashley Yu

Emily Bator
Christine Wang
Hana Haraga
Meghan Taylor
Rachel Annable
Madison Jenson

Club

Kelowna

Centre of Excellence
Kelowna

Inlet

Kelowna

Kelowna

Centre of Excellence
Connaught
Vancouver
Connaught

Inlet

Inlet

Maple Ridge
Connaught

Sungod

Comox Valley
Vancouver

Kelowna

Denise Mullen-Dalmer

——

SKATECANADA

Super Series Victoria Day

Surrey, BC
May 18, 2012 to May 20, 2012

Novice Women

Category Result Summary
Section SP EP

BC/YT 34.26 71.68
BC/YT 36.58 58.39
BC/YT 30.77 61.58
BC/YT 30.45 56.20
BC/YT 29.68 56.08
BC/YT 29.35 52.04
BC/YT 29.43 51.47
BC/YT 27.69 45.28
BC/YT 24.37 45.28
BC/YT 2473 43.26
BC/YT 21.14 4265
BC/YT 19.80 33.38
BC/YT 20.52 32.64
BC/YT 19.37 33.59
BC/YT

BC/YT

BC/YT

BC/YT

Points

105.94
94.97
92.35
86.65
85.76
81.39
80.90
72.97
69.65
67.99
63.79
53.18
53.16
52.96
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